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4720 ARLINGTON VFD                        

5054720 ARLINGTON VFD - EXPENSE            

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5054720 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         279,263     279,263     276,510.00      92,170.00       2,753.00            .00  100.0%

  2024/01/000181 07/01/2023 COE      279,263.00 REF 000007                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/01/000192 07/12/2023 API       92,170.00 VND 000007 VCH221634   ARLINGTON VFD        FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING        112497
  2024/01/000192 07/12/2023 COL      -92,170.00 REF 000007                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/01/000381 07/01/2023 BUC      279,263.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2024
  2024/04/000067 10/04/2023 API       92,170.00 VND 000007 VCH223919   ARLINGTON VFD        FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING        113706
  2024/04/000067 10/04/2023 COL      -92,170.00 REF 000007                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/06/000411 12/29/2023 API       92,170.00 VND 000007 VCH226278   ARLINGTON VFD        FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING        114833
  2024/06/000411 12/29/2023 COL      -92,170.00 REF 000007                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       279,263     279,263     276,510.00      92,170.00       2,753.00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5054720 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5054720 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - EXPENSE          279,263     279,263     276,510.00      92,170.00       2,753.00            .00  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DC5rxBpNVjHSetT%2BX6WI9Px%2BQN%2FxSfvTuvXoNqQ6aZHA0%2B2kyCCF9E5jq3W98j0f
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5IAHevp03IBmkj3Xb6uefO5bGfr34PhZ6eBsADSg4BkNn4ZXvheIuvgPIIuyP4QK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eDVa%2Bmqc%2BcGKkUv9swBsn9i%2FKXUvxppGVFnXDClrWQgRWoCPPt%2FsRjruRocxH4Ff
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oUGMMV3DRl0P1ilSRYLefayDfEyufzAg6AYVoFAk4Ze0SRbqZ72S2wdc2rWV8iWE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D9ZhMF7ywtlCA1m2kAbkuN0G5WMIu0V4EySLE6HeNdFPmq%2BBgYUenZj2dHFT3sdv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XGalA4IgBCwDCiW4RufOtnJjtLtL5B9CUdkYLCdw%2Fgr5VGvV%2FIlWvidHDf0UlCnB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LepYaliKXlUlH9Zovvu7U4%2BmwqMGQaRKXyEDYVcfmZt710CU8wR%2FYfxFVsN6maBN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7a9u7%2B0BR3JSwRQTzYCI29y73iQosb74gDzaJPEpev0sC6xzbMwrBF4TRpeTgY6Z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1cGLasaboYcAA8I9eZLeZOXCXA1i0UA60hyJZU7B%2BEcSYoGvgUWzBubuHZgFGkc5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YC7jb31UVxint1lMs1fHkpRfQogkFwWu5QH8F94Am%2B6U8PneVBkIhhVr7uR7ppVZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hs3MdB7oXqzQtmmS9XVc%2BqzUzO%2Fs50cvyhTDtu2D3m2OG8BvOnM9UyRWukp%2FwAGv
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     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD                    279,263     279,263     276,510.00      92,170.00       2,753.00            .00  100.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      279,263     279,263     276,510.00      92,170.00       2,753.00            .00

                           GRAND TOTAL      279,263     279,263     276,510.00      92,170.00       2,753.00            .00  100.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               50
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


